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Stableford Points - Flight #1
Place Player Score

1st Cobaugh, Timothy (11) EEEE

2nd Hoops, Rod (11) -1-1-1-1

3rd Ramicone, Perry (12) -3-3-3-3

3rd Salerno, Joe (10) -3-3-3-3

3rd Zadora, James (13) -3-3-3-3

6th Brown, Howard (13) -5-5-5-5

6th Melton, Kevin (12) -5-5-5-5

6th Martini, Donald (11) -5-5-5-5

6th Greenberg, Nick (8) -5-5-5-5

10th Cochran, Ernie (14) -9-9-9-9

10th Frasher, Norman (9) -9-9-9-9

12th Schneidmuller, John (11) -10-10-10-10

13th Slezak, Dennis (12) -12-12-12-12

14th Nugent, Will (10) -13-13-13-13

15th Caplinger, James (3) -15-15-15-15

Stableford Points - Flight #2
Place Player Score

1st Costello, Kevin (16) +7+7+7+7

2nd Hyde, Fred (14) +5+5+5+5

3rd Young, Sam (14) +1+1+1+1

4th Chodnicki, Mike (14) -1-1-1-1

5th Bennett, Henry (16) -2-2-2-2

6th Dickey, Tony (14) -3-3-3-3

7th Schultz, Mark (15) -4-4-4-4

7th Nesvold, John (14) -4-4-4-4

9th Russell, Carl (15) -6-6-6-6

9th Martin, Allen (15) -6-6-6-6

11th Thorp, James (16) -7-7-7-7

12th Boyd, Jim (15) -8-8-8-8

12th Cline, Ty (14) -8-8-8-8

14th Carlile, John (14) -33-33-33-33

Stableford Points - Flight #3
Place Player Score

1st Dickinson, Ray (17) +8+8+8+8

2nd Arnold, Jay (18) +4+4+4+4

3rd Morris, Chuck (18) +3+3+3+3

3rd Rowe, Don (17) +3+3+3+3

5th Bars, Mike (18) +2+2+2+2

6th Pegram, Jason (17) EEEE

6th Prim, Rick (18) EEEE

8th Duggan, Tim (18) -1-1-1-1

9th Brown, Eddie (17) -2-2-2-2

10th Kasch, Rick (16) -4-4-4-4

11th Brennan, Mike (17) -5-5-5-5

12th Stralo, Kevin (18) -7-7-7-7

12th Gruskowski, Mark (17) -7-7-7-7

14th Procida, Christopher (17) -8-8-8-8

Stableford Points - Flight #4
Place Player Score

1st Santangelo, Jared (21) +7+7+7+7

2nd Walton, Jerry (19) +4+4+4+4

3rd Dales, Bruce (21) +2+2+2+2

4th Baker, John (20) EEEE

4th Ruiz, Stephen (20) EEEE

4th Nelson, Randy (17) EEEE

4th Stark, John (21) EEEE

8th Alcorn, William (20) -1-1-1-1

9th Estebo, Mark (19) -2-2-2-2

10th Conley, Jim Jr (21) -3-3-3-3

11th Hendrix, Larry (21) -8-8-8-8

11th Rupinskas, Vytas (21) -8-8-8-8

13th Richardson, Phillip (19) -9-9-9-9

13th Thompson, Peter (19) -9-9-9-9

15th McNamee, Tom (19) -12-12-12-12

15th Horvath, John (21) -12-12-12-12

Stableford Points - Flight #5
Place Player Score

1st Heilman, Richard (27) +3+3+3+3

2nd Leuck, Jim (27) +2+2+2+2

2nd Barto, Dick (24) +2+2+2+2

4th Fuson, Keith (25) +1+1+1+1

4th HUFF, REID (23) +1+1+1+1

4th Petros, Jim (23) +1+1+1+1

7th Peters, William (23) EEEE

8th Schneider, Bill (21) -4-4-4-4

9th Doerr, John (22) -5-5-5-5

9th Quast, Ot (26) -5-5-5-5

9th Vollmuth, Tom (23) -5-5-5-5

12th Kerrigan, Chris (23) -6-6-6-6

13th Daley, Bud (23) -7-7-7-7

14th Lienau, John (24) -9-9-9-9

15th Murphy, Mike (25) -10-10-10-10

16th Estee, Al (25) -14-14-14-14

Stableford Points - Flight #6
Place Player Score

1st Mattison, Mark (28) +12+12+12+12

2nd Anderson, Andy (28) +4+4+4+4

3rd Kobyra, Jim (30) +2+2+2+2

3rd Kwiatkowski, Mike (G) (27) +2+2+2+2

5th Welter, Kevin (28) EEEE

5th Goodin, Mike (34) EEEE

7th Wiggins, Bro (34) -3-3-3-3

7th Vaughn, George (27) -3-3-3-3

7th Loadholt, Ernie (36) -3-3-3-3

10th Kobes, Pete (23) -4-4-4-4

10th Bailey, Ross (36) -4-4-4-4

12th Capaldo, Robert (28) -5-5-5-5

13th Scott, Michael (28) -6-6-6-6

14th Santos, Ronald (33) -10-10-10-10

Player (Gross) - Flight #1
Place Player Score

1st Hyde, Fred (14) +9+9+9+9

1st Costello, Kevin (16) +9+9+9+9

1st Dickinson, Ray (17) +9+9+9+9

4th Cobaugh, Timothy (11) +11+11+11+11

5th Hoops, Rod (11) +12+12+12+12

6th Young, Sam (14) +13+13+13+13

6th Salerno, Joe (10) +13+13+13+13

6th Santangelo, Jared (21) +13+13+13+13

6th Greenberg, Nick (8) +13+13+13+13

10th Rowe, Don (17) +14+14+14+14

10th Arnold, Jay (18) +14+14+14+14

10th Martini, Donald (11) +14+14+14+14

13th Morris, Chuck (18) +15+15+15+15

13th Ramicone, Perry (12) +15+15+15+15

13th Walton, Jerry (19) +15+15+15+15

13th Chodnicki, Mike (14) +15+15+15+15

17th Bars, Mike (18) +16+16+16+16

17th Mattison, Mark (28) +16+16+16+16

19th Dickey, Tony (14) +17+17+17+17

19th Nelson, Randy (17) +17+17+17+17

19th Pegram, Jason (17) +17+17+17+17

19th Brown, Eddie (17) +17+17+17+17

19th Melton, Kevin (12) +17+17+17+17

24th Nesvold, John (14) +18+18+18+18

24th Frasher, Norman (9) +18+18+18+18

24th Bennett, Henry (16) +18+18+18+18

24th Brown, Howard (13) +18+18+18+18

24th Prim, Rick (18) +18+18+18+18

24th Caplinger, James (3) +18+18+18+18

30th Dales, Bruce (21) +19+19+19+19

30th Schultz, Mark (15) +19+19+19+19

30th Duggan, Tim (18) +19+19+19+19

30th Zadora, James (13) +19+19+19+19

34th Baker, John (20) +20+20+20+20

34th Kasch, Rick (16) +20+20+20+20

34th Ruiz, Stephen (20) +20+20+20+20

37th Schneidmuller, John (11) +21+21+21+21

37th Estebo, Mark (19) +21+21+21+21

37th Stark, John (21) +21+21+21+21

37th Alcorn, William (20) +21+21+21+21

37th Russell, Carl (15) +21+21+21+21

37th Martin, Allen (15) +21+21+21+21

43rd Brennan, Mike (17) +22+22+22+22

43rd Barto, Dick (24) +22+22+22+22

43rd HUFF, REID (23) +22+22+22+22

43rd Cline, Ty (14) +22+22+22+22

43rd Petros, Jim (23) +22+22+22+22

48th Boyd, Jim (15) +23+23+23+23

48th Thorp, James (16) +23+23+23+23

48th Cochran, Ernie (14) +23+23+23+23

48th Kwiatkowski, Mike (G) (27) +23+23+23+23

48th Nugent, Will (10) +23+23+23+23

48th Peters, William (23) +23+23+23+23

54th Heilman, Richard (27) +24+24+24+24

54th Anderson, Andy (28) +24+24+24+24

54th Conley, Jim Jr (21) +24+24+24+24

54th Fuson, Keith (25) +24+24+24+24

54th Slezak, Dennis (12) +24+24+24+24

54th Gruskowski, Mark (17) +24+24+24+24

54th Schneider, Bill (21) +24+24+24+24

61st Leuck, Jim (27) +25+25+25+25

61st Stralo, Kevin (18) +25+25+25+25

61st Procida, Christopher (17) +25+25+25+25

64th Doerr, John (22) +27+27+27+27

65th Thompson, Peter (19) +28+28+28+28

65th Welter, Kevin (28) +28+28+28+28

65th Vollmuth, Tom (23) +28+28+28+28

65th Richardson, Phillip (19) +28+28+28+28

65th Kobyra, Jim (30) +28+28+28+28

70th Rupinskas, Vytas (21) +29+29+29+29

70th Kerrigan, Chris (23) +29+29+29+29

70th Hendrix, Larry (21) +29+29+29+29

73rd Vaughn, George (27) +30+30+30+30

73rd Daley, Bud (23) +30+30+30+30

75th Goodin, Mike (34) +31+31+31+31

75th Quast, Ot (26) +31+31+31+31

75th McNamee, Tom (19) +31+31+31+31

78th Capaldo, Robert (28) +33+33+33+33

78th Lienau, John (24) +33+33+33+33

80th Scott, Michael (28) +34+34+34+34

81st Murphy, Mike (25) +35+35+35+35

82nd Wiggins, Bro (34) +37+37+37+37

82nd Horvath, John (21) +37+37+37+37

82nd Kobes, Pete (23) +37+37+37+37

85th Estee, Al (25) +39+39+39+39

85th Loadholt, Ernie (36) +39+39+39+39

87th Bailey, Ross (36) +42+42+42+42

88th Santos, Ronald (33) +43+43+43+43

89th Carlile, John (14) +47+47+47+47

Gross Skins - Flight A
Hole Player Score

1 Young, Sam (14) -1-1-1-1

2 Dickinson, Ray (17) -1-1-1-1

10 Cochran, Ernie (14) -1-1-1-1

14 Young, Sam (14) -1-1-1-1

16 Rowe, Don (17) -1-1-1-1

18 Hyde, Fred (14) -1-1-1-1

Gross Skins - Flight B
Hole Player Score

2 Walton, Jerry (19) EEEE

4 Conley, Jim Jr (21) -1-1-1-1

6 Santangelo, Jared (21) EEEE

9 Baker, John (20) EEEE

11 Santangelo, Jared (21) -1-1-1-1

Net Skins - Flight A
Hole Player Score

1 Young, Sam (14) -2-2-2-2

2 Dickinson, Ray (17) -2-2-2-2

10 Cochran, Ernie (14) -2-2-2-2

11 Costello, Kevin (16) -2-2-2-2

16 Rowe, Don (17) -2-2-2-2

Net Skins - Flight B
Hole Player Score

2 Welter, Kevin (28) -2-2-2-2

4 Conley, Jim Jr (21) -3-3-3-3

6 Mattison, Mark (28) -2-2-2-2


